
Tuesday 2 January 2024 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 121
Members: 110

Visitors: 11
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Craig Paku [16493]A Grade 20.00
John McKell [08856]B Grade 20.00
Rob Manna [27084]C Grade 20.00
Tenae Drummond [10652]Ladies 10.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC)Winner 60.0011 42
Joe Belinha (from Hurstville GC)Runner-up 40.0011 40
Craig Paku [16493]3rd Place 30.002 39

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John McKell [08856]Winner 60.0018 40
Michael Healey [12423]Runner-up 40.0017 39
Bruce Smith [00732]3rd Place 30.0018 37

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rob Manna [27084]Winner 60.0023 34
MATT APPLETON (from Lakeside GC)Runner-up 40.0026 34
James Moore [01529]3rd Place 30.0023 33

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tenae Drummond [10652]Winner 30.0022 36
Kirsty Laird [26429]Runner-up 15.0045 33
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
John Ford [05755]NTP 2nd - Men 2
Sherie Holden [15441]NTP 10th - Ladies 2
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 13th - Men 2
Jan Angus [02534]D/P 15th - Ladies 2
David Banwell [01435]D/P 4th - Men 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC) 11 42 1
2 Joe Belinha (from Hurstville GC) 11 40 1
3 John McKell [08856] 18 40 1
4 Craig Paku [16493] 2 39 1
5 Michael Healey [12423] 17 39 1
6 Wesley Stewart [15027] 10 39 1
7 Wayne Cobb [03644] 9 38 1
8 Robert McLaren [02147] 11 38 1
9 Bruce Smith [00732] 18 37 1
10 Shaun Miller [16778] 9 37 1
11 John McGuiggan [01114] 6 37 1
12 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 14 37 1
13 Terry Jones [14735] 9 36 1
14 Jim Horvath [12918] 17 36 1
15 David Banwell [01435] 1 36 1
16 Michael King [13717] 12 35 1
17 Alexander Findlay (from The SGA GC) 16 35 1
18 Nathanael O'Brien (from Townsville GC) 8 35 1
19 Scott Collison [14195] 17 35 1
20 Allan Barr [07330] 14 35 1
21 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 35 1
22 Bradley Watson [11463] 14 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

23 Damian Flanagan [08788] 4 35 1
24 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 7 35 1
25 SPIRO STRATTOS (from The Coast) 14 34 1
26 Lou Delvento [01377] 18 34 1
27 Rob Manna [27084] 23 34 1
28 Brenton Drummond [10653] 15 34 1
29 MATT APPLETON (from Lakeside GC) 26 34 1
30 Sean Cross (from Murrumbidgee CC) 15 34 1
31 Benny Hill [16267] 15 34 1
32 Alan Puffett [05847] 10 34 1
33 James Moore [01529] 23 33 1
34 Kieran Hall (from Northbridge GC) 26 33 1
35 Cameron Brown [11611] 31 33 1
36 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 11 33 1
37 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 12 33 1
38 Benjamin CHAMPION (from Muirfield GC) 5 33 1
39 Vas Schejnin [01762] 10 33 1
40 James Dummett [08312] 22 33 1

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Tenae Drummond [10652] 22 36 1
2 Kirsty Laird [26429] 45 33 1

Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Craig Paku [16493]Eagle 14th


